
O A S I S  S P A

M E N U



D I S C O V E R  T H E  D E P T H S ,
E M B R A C E  T H E  J O Y !



W E L C O M E  M E S S A G E  F R O M  O A S I S
S P A  T E A M

Dear Valued Guest,

Step into a sanctuary of tranquility and romance
with our Oasis Spa Menu. Designed to create
unforgettable moments, our bespoke experiences
blend relaxation, luxury, and heartfelt connections.
From soothing treatments to enchanting settings,
every detail has been thoughtfully crafted to make
your special occasion truly extraordinary.

Let us take you on a journey of indulgence and
serenity as you create memories to cherish forever.
Welcome to your oasis of love.

Warm regards,
The Oasis Spa Team



For more information or reservations, reach out to your friendly island host.
Joy Island Maldives, Kassanfushi, Male 20026

S P A  P A C K A G E S

Soulmate's Serenade | 75 Minutes
Celebrate love with an intimate journey for two. Begin with a 50-minute full-body massage followed by a 25-minute
express facial in our serene spa villa. As the sun sets, indulge in a romantic candlelit dinner featuring a bespoke three-
course menu. Complete the evening with a thoughtful spa gift as a keepsake of your shared escape.

Top to Toe | 125 Minutes
Immerse in the ultimate head-to-toe indulgence. A rejuvenating body polish sets the tone, followed by an aromatic
full-body massage. Conclude with an express facial and soothing scalp massage, leaving you refreshed and radiant.

Maldivian Essentials | 80 Minutes
Inspired by local traditions, this sensory experience begins with a coconut body scrub, using virgin coconut oil to
gently exfoliate and energize the skin. It is followed by an aromatherapy massage for complete rejuvenation.

Javanese Ritual | 80 Minutes
Experience a revitalizing turmeric scrub to nourish the skin, followed by a traditional deep tissue massage to melt
away tension and restore balance.

Marine Body Wrap | 80 Minutes
Relax with a gentle body massage before being cocooned in a marine-based body wrap designed to firm, contour, and
rehydrate the skin.

Marine Scrub | 50 Minutes
A brisk and revitalizing exfoliation, this treatment blends marine-based ingredients with therapeutic techniques to
reveal smoother, softer skin. Option to include a refreshing shower.

Post-Sun Refreshment | 50 Minutes
Soothe sun-kissed skin with a cooling cucumber treatment, followed by a hydrating Aloe Vera mask to restore
moisture and comfort.

Men's Getaway | 80 Minutes
Designed specifically for gentlemen, this experience combines a tailored massage—choose Balinese or Energizing—
with an express facial to restore and revive.

Wellness Package | 95 Minutes
Complement your wellness practice with this rejuvenating duo. Includes a 45-minute group yoga or meditation
session and a 50-minute massage to deepen relaxation and promote muscle recovery.

Private Yoga Class | 45 Minutes
Enjoy a personalized session guided by our expert instructors. Choose from: Hatha Yoga, Vinyasa Flow, Ashtanga
Yoga, Pranayama, Mindfulness Meditation, or Loving-Kindness Meditation.







For more information or reservations, reach out to your friendly island host.
Joy Island Maldives, Kassanfushi, Male 20026

B O D Y  M A S S A G E S

Yin Yang Balancing | 80 Minutes
Restore harmony and balance with this holistic therapy that gently stimulates the body's energy centers, improving
emotional, physical, and spiritual well-being.

Maldivian Herbal Poultice | 80 Minutes
Inspired by island remedies, this massage utilizes a warm poultice of local sand blended with ginger, cinnamon, and
cardamom to ease muscular tension and promote deep relaxation.

Balinese Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes
A deeply relaxing treatment combining acupressure, gentle stretching, and long flowing strokes to soothe body and
mind.

Energizing Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes
A dynamic, therapeutic massage focused on relieving muscle fatigue and revitalizing the body.

Hot Stone Therapy | 80 Minutes
Melt away tension as heated stones are placed along the body, easing muscle stiffness and enhancing circulation.

Traditional Thai Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes
A unique blend of deep compression and assisted stretching to improve flexibility and energy flow.

Aromatherapy Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes
Delight the senses with an infusion of lemongrass oil and personalized massage techniques that foster deep serenity.

Prenatal Massage | 50 Minutes
A nurturing massage tailored to the needs of expectant mothers beyond the first trimester, offering relief and
relaxation.

T O N I N G  &  S L I M M I N G  T R E A T M E N T S

P5 Contouring Ritual | 80 Minutes
This detoxifying journey begins with a full-body massage and is followed by an Algae Jam wrap to purify and tone the
skin.

Morpho Designer Experience | 80 Minutes
A luxurious duo of a revitalizing 30-minute scrub and a 50-minute massage, designed to smooth and refine your
silhouette.



For more information or reservations, reach out to your friendly island host.
Joy Island Maldives, Kassanfushi, Male 20026

B E A U T Y  B Y  T H E  S E A

Supreme Youth Pioneer | 80 Minutes
An anti-aging treatment targeting the face, lips, and décolleté. Using precise techniques and luxurious formulas, this
experience visibly lifts and firms the skin.

Extend Youth | 50 Minutes
A wrinkle-correction facial to smooth fine lines and enhance the skin's youthful texture and elasticity.

Oligoforce Lumination | 50 Minutes
A radiance-enhancing treatment combining a 20% acid peel with a calming OLIGOMER® mask to brighten, smooth,
and reduce dark spots.

Targeted Facials | 50 Minutes
Hydra Original: Deeply hydrating with organic algae for moisture renewal.
Cyfolia: Radiance and plumping effect for face and eye area using organic botanicals.
Douceur Marine: Designed for sensitive skin, delivering calm and comfort while boosting resilience.

F A C I A L  E N H A N C E M E N T S

Eye Perfection | 15 Minutes
A smoothing and brightening eye treatment that restores vitality. Ideal as an enhancement to any facial.

P I C K  &  M I X

Customize your journey with our selection of express treatments:
Sole Delight | 25 Minutes
Scalp Massage | 25 Minutes
Shoulder & Neck Massage | 25 Minutes
Indian Head Massage | 30 Minutes
Back Massage | 30 Minutes
Express Facial | 30 Minutes
Royal Hand & Foot Spa | 90 Minutes
Spa Manicure or Pedicure | 60 Minutes

J O Y  Y O U T H

Introduce young guests to the joys of wellness with these age-appropriate treatments:
Tropical Dream Massage | 25 Minutes
Sun Kissed Facial | 25 Minutes
Tutti Frutti Scrub | 25 Minutes
Pretty Fingers | 25 Minutes
Terrific Toes | 25 Minutes
Little Todds’ Day Out | 80 Minutes







For more information or reservations, reach out to your friendly island host.
Joy Island Maldives, Kassanfushi, Male 20026

P R I C E  L I S T

Spa Packages
Soulmate's Serenade 
Top to Toe
Maldivian Essentials 
Javanese Ritual
Marine body wrap
Marine scrub
Post sun refreshment
Men's getaway
Wellness package (Single) 
Wellness package (Couple) 
Yoga Class (Single)             
Yoga Class (Couple)   

Body Massages
Yin Yang Balancing
Maldivian Herbal Poultice
Balinese Massage

Energizing Massage

Hot Stone Massage
Thai Massage 

Aromatherapy Massage

Prenatal

Toning & Slimming Treatments
P5 Contouring treatment 
Morpho designer 

75
120
80
80
80
50
50
80
95
95
45
45

80
80
50
80
50
80
80
50
80
50
80
50

80
80

645
210
165
165
165
95
95
165
165
330
50
85

185
175
140
165
140
165
175
140
165
140
165
125

165
165

Duration Price (USD)



For more information or reservations, reach out to your friendly island host.
Joy Island Maldives, Kassanfushi, Male 20026

P R I C E  L I S T

Beauty By The Sea
Supreme Youth Pioneer
Extende Youth
Oligoforce Lumination
Targeted Treatments
Cyfolia
Doucer Marine

Face Add-Ons
Eye perfection

Pick & Mix 
Sole Delight 
Scalp Massage 
Shoulder & Neck Massage
Indian Head Massage
Back Massage
Express facial
Royal hand & foot Spa
Spa Manicure or Pedicure 
Nail Polish Removal

Joy Youth
Choice of A la Carte:
Tropical Dream Massage 
Sun Kissed Facial
Tutti Frutti Scrub
Pretty Fingers
Terific Toes
Little Todds' Day Out

80
50
50
50
50
50

 
15

25
25
25
30
30
30
90
60
30

25
25
25
25
25
80

145
115
115
115
115
115

45

65
65
65
75
75
75
110
65
25

45
45
45
45
45
110

Duration Price (USD)





For more information or reservations, reach out to your friendly island host.
Joy Island Maldives, Kassanfushi, Male 20026


