

M E N U









WELCOME MESSAGE FROM OASIS SPA TEAM

Dear Valued Guest,

Step into a sanctuary of tranquility and romance with our Oasis Spa Menu. Designed to create unforgettable moments, our bespoke experiences blend relaxation, luxury, and heartfelt connections. From soothing treatments to enchanting settings, every detail has been thoughtfully crafted to make your special occasion truly extraordinary.

Let us take you on a journey of indulgence and serenity as you create memories to cherish forever. Welcome to your oasis of love.

Warm regards, The Oasis Spa Team



SPA PACKAGES

Soulmate's Serenade | 75 Minutes

Celebrate love with an intimate journey for two. Begin with a 50-minute full-body massage followed by a 25-minute express facial in our serene spa villa. As the sun sets, indulge in a romantic candlelit dinner featuring a bespoke three-course menu. Complete the evening with a thoughtful spa gift as a keepsake of your shared escape.

Top to Toe | 125 Minutes

Immerse in the ultimate head-to-toe indulgence. A rejuvenating body polish sets the tone, followed by an aromatic full-body massage. Conclude with an express facial and soothing scalp massage, leaving you refreshed and radiant.

Maldivian Essentials | 80 Minutes

Inspired by local traditions, this sensory experience begins with a coconut body scrub, using virgin coconut oil to gently exfoliate and energize the skin. It is followed by an aromatherapy massage for complete rejuvenation.

Javanese Ritual | 80 Minutes

Experience a revitalizing turmeric scrub to nourish the skin, followed by a traditional deep tissue massage to melt away tension and restore balance.

Marine Body Wrap | 80 Minutes

Relax with a gentle body massage before being cocooned in a marine-based body wrap designed to firm, contour, and rehydrate the skin.

Marine Scrub | 50 Minutes

A brisk and revitalizing exfoliation, this treatment blends marine-based ingredients with therapeutic techniques to reveal smoother, softer skin. Option to include a refreshing shower.

Post-Sun Refreshment | 50 Minutes

Soothe sun-kissed skin with a cooling cucumber treatment, followed by a hydrating Aloe Vera mask to restore moisture and comfort.

Men's Getaway | 80 Minutes

Designed specifically for gentlemen, this experience combines a tailored massage—choose Balinese or Energizing—with an express facial to restore and revive.

Wellness Package | 95 Minutes

Complement your wellness practice with this rejuvenating duo. Includes a 45-minute group yoga or meditation session and a 50-minute massage to deepen relaxation and promote muscle recovery.

Private Yoga Class | 45 Minutes

Enjoy a personalized session guided by our expert instructors. Choose from: Hatha Yoga, Vinyasa Flow, Ashtanga Yoga, Pranayama, Mindfulness Meditation, or Loving-Kindness Meditation.







BODY MASSAGES

Yin Yang Balancing | 80 Minutes

Restore harmony and balance with this holistic therapy that gently stimulates the body's energy centers, improving emotional, physical, and spiritual well-being.

Maldivian Herbal Poultice | 80 Minutes

Inspired by island remedies, this massage utilizes a warm poultice of local sand blended with ginger, cinnamon, and cardamom to ease muscular tension and promote deep relaxation.

Balinese Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes

A deeply relaxing treatment combining acupressure, gentle stretching, and long flowing strokes to soothe body and mind.

Energizing Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes

A dynamic, therapeutic massage focused on relieving muscle fatigue and revitalizing the body.

Hot Stone Therapy | 80 Minutes

Melt away tension as heated stones are placed along the body, easing muscle stiffness and enhancing circulation.

Traditional Thai Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes

A unique blend of deep compression and assisted stretching to improve flexibility and energy flow.

Aromatherapy Massage | 50 / 80 Minutes

Delight the senses with an infusion of lemongrass oil and personalized massage techniques that foster deep serenity.

Prenatal Massage | 50 Minutes

A nurturing massage tailored to the needs of expectant mothers beyond the first trimester, offering relief and relaxation.

TONING & SLIMMING TREATMENTS

P5 Contouring Ritual | 80 Minutes

This detoxifying journey begins with a full-body massage and is followed by an Algae Jam wrap to purify and tone the skin.

Morpho Designer Experience | 80 Minutes

A luxurious duo of a revitalizing 30-minute scrub and a 50-minute massage, designed to smooth and refine your silhouette.



BEAUTY BY THE SEA

Supreme Youth Pioneer | 80 Minutes

An anti-aging treatment targeting the face, lips, and décolleté. Using precise techniques and luxurious formulas, this experience visibly lifts and firms the skin.

Extend Youth | 50 Minutes

A wrinkle-correction facial to smooth fine lines and enhance the skin's youthful texture and elasticity.

Oligoforce Lumination | 50 Minutes

A radiance-enhancing treatment combining a 20% acid peel with a calming OLIGOMER® mask to brighten, smooth, and reduce dark spots.

Targeted Facials | 50 Minutes

- Hydra Original: Deeply hydrating with organic algae for moisture renewal.
- Cyfolia: Radiance and plumping effect for face and eye area using organic botanicals.
- Douceur Marine: Designed for sensitive skin, delivering calm and comfort while boosting resilience.

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

Eye Perfection | 15 Minutes

A smoothing and brightening eye treatment that restores vitality. Ideal as an enhancement to any facial.

PICK & MIX

Customize your journey with our selection of express treatments:

- Sole Delight | 25 Minutes
- Scalp Massage | 25 Minutes
- Shoulder & Neck Massage | 25 Minutes
- Indian Head Massage | 30 Minutes
- Back Massage | 30 Minutes
- Express Facial | 30 Minutes
- Royal Hand & Foot Spa | 90 Minutes
- Spa Manicure or Pedicure | 60 Minutes

JOY YOUTH

Introduce young guests to the joys of wellness with these age-appropriate treatments:

- Tropical Dream Massage | 25 Minutes
- Sun Kissed Facial | 25 Minutes
- Tutti Frutti Scrub | 25 Minutes
- Pretty Fingers | 25 Minutes
- Terrific Toes | 25 Minutes
- Little Todds' Day Out | 80 Minutes







PRICE LIST

Spa Packages	Duration	Price (USD)
Soulmate's Serenade	75	645
Top to Toe	120	210
Maldivian Essentials	80	165
Javanese Ritual	80	165
Marine body wrap	80	165
Marine scrub	50	95
Post sun refreshment	50	95
Men's getaway	80	165
Wellness package (Single)	95	165
Wellness package (Couple)	95	330
Yoga Class (Single)	45	50
Yoga Class (Couple)	45	85
Body Massages		
Yin Yang Balancing	80	185
Maldivian Herbal Poultice	80	175
Balinese Massage	50	140
	80	165
Energizing Massage	50	140
	80	165
Hot Stone Massage	80	175
Thai Massage	50	140
	80	165
Aromatherapy Massage	50	140
	80	165
Prenatal	50	125
Toning & Slimming Treatments		
P5 Contouring treatment	80	165
Morpho designer	80	165



PRICE LIST

Beauty By The Sea	Duration	Price (USD)
Supreme Youth Pioneer	80	145
Extende Youth	50	115
Oligoforce Lumination	50	115
Targeted Treatments	50	115
Cyfolia	50	115
Doucer Marine	50	115
Face Add-Ons		
Eye perfection	15	45
Pick & Mix		
Sole Delight	25	65
Scalp Massage	25	65
Shoulder & Neck Massage	25	65
Indian Head Massage	30	75
Back Massage	30	75
Express facial	30	75
Royal hand & foot Spa	90	110
Spa Manicure or Pedicure	60	65
Nail Polish Removal	30	25
Joy Youth		
Choice of A la Carte:		
Tropical Dream Massage	25	45
Sun Kissed Facial	25	45
Tutti Frutti Scrub	25	45
Pretty Fingers	25	45
Terific Toes	25	45
Little Todds' Day Out	80	110



